
07 Technology Management
HR Competencies (Part 1)

HR Competencies (Part 2)
Discussion
Final Exam
Launch! Discussion and Check-In

  
SHRM CERTIFICATION SCHEDULE 

Spring 2025

01
02
03
04
05
06

03-03-2025

Welcome, Introductions & Housekeeping
SHRM CP, SHRM-SCP Introduction
HR Strategic Planning
Structure of the HR Function
Employee Engagement & Retention

03-10-2025
Employee & Labor Relations
Risk Management
HR in the Global Context

03-17-2025
Total Rewards
Organizational Effectiveness and
Development

03-24-2025
Diversity and Inclusion
Workforce Management
Corporate Social Responsibility

03-31-2025
Half-Way Point Discussion and Check-In
Talent Acquisition
Learning and Development

04-07-2025 US Employment Laws and Regulations

08

04-14-2025

04-21-2025


