SHRM CERTIFICATION SCHEDULE Spring 2025		
01	03-03-2025	 Welcome, Introductions & Housekeeping SHRM CP, SHRM-SCP Introduction HR Strategic Planning Structure of the HR Function Employee Engagement & Retention
02	03-10-2025	• Employee & Labor Relations • Risk Management • HR in the Global Context
03	03-17-2025	 Total Rewards Organizational Effectiveness and Development
04	03-24-2025	 Diversity and Inclusion Workforce Management Corporate Social Responsibility
05	03-31-2025	 Half-Way Point Discussion and Check-1 Talent Acquisition Learning and Development
06	04-07-2025	• US Employment Laws and Regulations
07	04-14-2025	• Technology Management • HR Competencies (Part 1)
- 08	04-21-2025	 HR Competencies (Part 2) Discussion Final Exam Launch! Discussion and Check-In

•

•

•

•

•